06 February 2024 Tuesday

66th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

Horse Name
DEMEDI DEME(3)

CELI BEZA®2)

SON OF THE
WEST(6)

KESRIK AGASI(5)
KING DAVUT(1)

DEMSEY(4)

Age
3yogr
c
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc

3yobc

Race Result
Condition-6
1.)285.000 © 2.)114.000 £
1.)65.550 t 2.)26.220 ¢
Sire Dam Weight

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - HALF MOON HOTEL 54  MUSCELIK
(R
GUNGORBABA - MAGLADY 54 MS.CELIK
TIZWAY (USA) - SOVELEGS (USA) 54  MAKYAWZ
PAPA CLEM(USA) - BMLIA 54 SBOYRAZ
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ALNAWABI (USA) 56 AGELIK
DAREDEVIL (USA) - EFONA 54 N.DEMR

Pick(3) :1,60 t, Exacta(3/2) :12,80 £, 5th double(1/3) :5,20 ©

Jockey
SEL. OZEKICI

YUS. CETIN

N. ARI.
KURTEL

YUN.
KARAKOC

HUS. AKVESE

ADE. YILDIZ

58 kg, 1900 Fiber Sand
3.)57.000 ¢ 4.)28.500 t
3)13110 ¢ 4)6.555¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
EMN 55
KARATAS 2.05.19 160 39.3(1) 2 Lengths
Y.BAYSAL 2.06.13 1540 6.01(5) 4 HalfLength
C.DEMR 2.06.23 585 13.73(3) 1  10Lengths
HAS.YILDIRIM 2.07.79 23,70 2.74(6) 3 1Lengths
V.TEKIN 20792 320 26.77(2) 5
2
U.KULAK 2.09.28 7,20 1145(4) 6 Lengths

Adana Racecourse (16th Day)

Late
Start

51

RT

46

64

43

51



